
Issue No 2 

Friday 1st December 

Attendance 

General guidelines for Attendance: 

High   Above 96% 

Above Average 95.1% to 96% 

Average  94% to 95% 

Low   Below 94%       

Broadlands School attendance for this month: 92.95% 

Dates for the diary: 

Finish for Half Term Friday 27th October 2023 
Term recommences Monday 6th November 2023 
Autumn Term ends Thursday 21st December 2023 
Spring Terms starts Tuesday 9th January 2024 
Finish for Half Term Friday 9th February 2024 
Term recommences Monday 19th February 2024 
Spring Term ends Friday 22nd March 2024 
Summer Term starts Monday 8th April 2024 
Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 
Finish for Half Term Friday 24th May 2024 
Term recommences Monday 3rd June 2024 
Summer Terms ends Friday 19th July 2024 

Newsletter 

COMING UP…. 

KS2 Cathedral Trip    5th Dec 

Reindeer Run & Christmas Jumper Day 7th Dec 

EYFS/KS1 Nativity    14th Dec 

Last Day of Term     21st Dec 

Broadlands Primary School is rated GOOD by Ofsted 





HUGE congratulations to our girls’ football team, who beat Stretton Sug-
was in the semi final of the Demi Edwards cup,  2-1. They showed huge 
determination and teamwork.  They will now face Holmer in the final, 
which will be played in the Spring 
term.  We are so proud of them! 
 

  FINALS HERE WE COME!  

  MIGHTY MIGHTY BROADLANDS! 

 


